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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS BRIGHTSIDE HVL, 01/11/2023, R1Last start placegetter M/1C. Colaiacovo 571598 0/01223P 3P 2P (FEL)Y 4YB18/04/2022

 2 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/01102P 2P 7PD09/08/2021

 3 BIG EARNER 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R1, PR2Last start placegetter M/1J. Green 564724 0/01022P 2P 4P 6P 4PD05/11/2021

 4 DUCK TAPE 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R1, PR2Last start placegetter M/1J. Green 563251 0/0863P 3P 5P 8P 5PD06/06/2021

 5 BREAD WAG, 17/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573079 0/0793P 5P 5PD11/01/2022

 6 HELM 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0733P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 7 SYCAMORE RIGGLES TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P

TEM, 08/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/0984P 2P 3P 4P 6PB01/03/2021

 8 LOUD MOUTH FRANK First start M/1G. Mitchell 566843 0/00D31/12/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE SVEN 1 First start M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/00D08/03/2022

 10 SYCAMORE BELLE First start M/1J. Tuovi 565579 0/00B17/11/2021

 11 MY NEW START PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Katon 561588 0/01173YD11/07/2021

 12 SIR TOM 1 MTG, 14/09/2023, R3, PR2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Green 555838 0/0985P 5P 2P 6P 2PD01/03/2021

 13 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0667P 6P 3P 6P 6PB02/10/2020

 14 ARCTIC GIRL HVL, 26/11/2023, R1Unplaced after 1 start M/1C. Colaiacovo 571405 0/0584PB20/04/2022

 15 ZULU BLUE 2 TEM, 22/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Mcdonald 566759 0/0258PD22/11/2021

 16 JOMON 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0585P 5P 6P 4P 6PB11/01/2022

 17 TIMMY TUMMY TURN WAG, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0484P 8P 5PD11/01/2022

 18 JERRAWA GODDESS PPK, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0465Y 5P 8P 7P 7PB13/08/2021
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 1 HAPPY LUCKY WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 566679 2/11531P 2P 5P 7P 6PD12/12/2021

 2 ISHAN BALE 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 562944 1/01261P 5P 2P 2P 4PD10/09/2021

 3 LORELLE SOLDIER 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R10, 

PR2

Last start placegetter 5/5J. Green 552370 1/02012P 2P 3P 3P 4PB31/10/2020

 4 WINDBURN WILL WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 563508 2/11742P 7P 7P (FEL)P 1PD25/08/2021

 5 ELSA IZMIR 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11713P 6P 1P 5P 1PB16/04/2022

 6 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Mcdonald 572236 2/11712P 1P 4P 4P 4PD18/03/2022

 7 OLAF IZMIR 1 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Mills 571156 1/01562P 5P 2P 1P 8PD16/04/2022

 8 ALICE EXPRESS 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R5, PR2Last start placegetter 5/5J. Green 568304 1/01342P 1P 7P 6P 2PB27/10/2021

 9 HERMINE BALE WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/11142P 5P 6P 6P 5PB29/09/2020

 10 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Small 562213 2/01043P 6C 7P 7P 5PB06/07/2021

 11 CUPID'S DREAM TEM, 22/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mcgovern 565576 2/01837P 1P 2P 2P 6PD17/11/2021

 12 SLICK RAMBO 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 570375 1/01454P 1P 2P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 13 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11175P 6P 5P 5P 2PB18/03/2022

 14 OH CRIKEY 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 565680 2/01175Y 1Y 5P 2Y 6PD25/11/2021

 15 MY RUSTY HALO TEM, 22/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 567030 2/11148P 1P 5P 8P 5PB15/12/2021

 16 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 17 MR. NIXON WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11054P 5P 8P 8P 2PD09/03/2020

 18 ZULU ZEBRA WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01027P 1P 4P 7P 2PD22/11/2021

 19 LET'S GO THUNDER HVL, 19/11/2023, R2Weighted points score 5/4G. Mitchell 559865 2/1968P 4P 3P 8P 6PD05/06/2021

 20 TAMMY TURBO 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 554813 1/0905P 8P 8P 3P 7PB13/11/2020

 21 SYCAMORE SARAH 2 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/0808P 6P 7P 1P 7PB29/03/2020

 22 JUST LIKE FAITH WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560780 1/0788P 4P 7P 5P 5PB01/04/2021
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 23 PABBIE BALE GBN, 03/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 532760 1/0775M 7P 4P 5P 7PD11/04/2019

 24 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 GBN, 06/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/1728P 5P 6P 7P 5PB04/04/2021

 25 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/0717Y 4P 5P 8P 6PB04/10/2021

 26 GOT A DEAL 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1635P 7P 7P 8P 7PB18/03/2020

 27 AL'S ESTAFANIA 1 MBS, 31/10/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/5J. Green 563250 1/0608P 8P 5P 7P 7PB06/06/2021
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 1 BIG EARNER 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R1, PR2Last start placegetter M/1J. Green 564724 0/01022P 2P 4P 6P 4PD05/11/2021

 2 DUCK TAPE 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R1, PR2Last start placegetter M/1J. Green 563251 0/0863P 3P 5P 8P 5PD06/06/2021

 3 HELM 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0733P 5P 7PB11/01/2022

 4 MAGPIE HARRY TEM, 22/11/2023, R1, P

DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1E. Hughes 572075 0/01402P 2PD15/03/2022

 5 POTSIE TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P

TEM, 08/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/01144P 3P 2P 5P 3PD02/02/2022

 6 CAWBOURNE SVEN 2 First start M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/00D08/03/2022

 7 SIR TOM 2 MTG, 14/09/2023, R3, PR2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Green 555838 0/0985P 5P 2P 6P 2PD01/03/2021

 8 JOMON 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0585P 5P 6P 4P 6PB11/01/2022
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 1/2M. Finn 555079 18/173452P 1P 4P 2P 1PB25/01/2021
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 1 TICK IT OFF WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 14/122525P 1P 1P 2P 2PB12/09/2020
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 11/82851P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD09/06/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Finn 555075 8/61711P 4P 8P 4P 3PB25/01/2021

 3 DANA VIOLET WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1R. Edenborough 561605 6/53123P 3P 3P 2P 3PB16/07/2021

 4 RALPH WAG, 03/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 24/101445P 5P 5P 5P 4PD29/08/2019
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 1 OWEN'S EDGE DUB, 28/10/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 4/32341P 3P 3P 2P 3PD11/04/2021

 2 ISHAN BALE 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Kemp 562944 1/01261P 5P 2P 2P 4PD10/09/2021

 3 OAKEY GIRL WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Oakman 577652 2/12132P 4P 2P 1P 1PB18/06/2021

 4 TINY BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Felke 563785 3/22073P 2P 6P 2P 2PB04/10/2021

 5 LORELLE SOLDIER 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R10, 

PR2

Last start placegetter 5/5J. Green 552370 1/02012P 2P 3P 3P 4PB31/10/2020

 6 CHASING CLOUT WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121862P 5P 7P 1P 6PD04/12/2019

 7 FRENZY IZMIR TEM, 22/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571155 2/11722P 1P 1P 4P 4PB16/04/2022

 8 ELSA IZMIR 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mills 571159 2/11713P 6P 1P 5P 1PB16/04/2022

 9 OLAF IZMIR 2 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Mills 571156 1/01562P 5P 2P 1P 8PD16/04/2022

 10 BELLE IZMIR TEM, 15/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Mills 571160 1/01393P 1P 6P 3PB16/04/2022

 11 ALICE EXPRESS 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R5, PR2Last start placegetter 5/5J. Green 568304 1/01342P 1P 7P 6P 2PB27/10/2021

 12 SYCAMORE TRICKY WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Tuovi 557128 4/31322P 8P 2P 6P 8PD21/03/2021

 13 DAKSHA BALE TEM, 25/09/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21143P 7P 5P 4P 6PB29/09/2020

 14 RAZZLE ANN 1 TEM, 22/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51083P 6P 7P 4P 6PB02/12/2019

 15 MORE ISSUES PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/2G. Katon 537958 5/31311Y 6P 4P 4P 5PD25/09/2019

 16 FLASH WAVE WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 548199 8/72225P 5P 2P 4P 3PD15/07/2020

 17 ASTON WHISKY WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 547283 12/72075P 5P 6P 1P 1PD13/04/2020

 18 DANA REX WAG, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51894P 8P (FEL)P 3P 6PD30/09/2021

 19 CAWBOURNE GIA 3 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/5J. Green 552855 3/01832P 5P 1P 6P 3PB17/12/2020

 20 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71688P 2P 3P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 21 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71658P 3P 2P 2P 8PD26/08/2020

 22 ONE FAT TOE DAP, 23/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Bradley 560874 2/11628P 8P (DQF)P (DQF)P 1PB11/07/2021
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 23 SWIFT BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Sims 563789 2/11625P 1P 3P 4P 4PB04/10/2021

 24 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 3 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/4J. Green 548901 4/11565P 6P 3P 4P 1PD15/08/2020

 25 RUSTY KINGSWOOD WGL, 23/11/2023, R11Weighted points score 5/3A. Bonat 540795 3/21475P 7P 2P 1P 8PD01/01/2020

 26 SLICK RAMBO 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 570375 1/01454P 1P 2P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 27 BLACK JAFFA PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3G. Katon 580013 4/21412Y 7P 5P 2P 6PB04/06/2021

 28 LYN'S BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Sims 563786 1/01357P 3P 6P 5P 2PB04/10/2021

 29 DANA ROCKET WAG, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 549713 9/51294P 7P 6P 5P 2PB12/09/2020

 30 SLATER STORM SHP, 19/10/2023, R10Weighted points score 5/2B. Lord 544168 4/31235P 3P 4P 4P 4PD11/11/2019

 31 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51207P 5P 4P 7P 2PD31/01/2021

 32 MISS MISSY WAG, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edenborough 557684 1/01206P (FEL)P 5P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 33 OH CRIKEY 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 565680 2/01175Y 1Y 5P 2Y 6PD25/11/2021

 34 OLIVE BALE WAG, 20/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 2/11176P 7P 4P 4P 2PB28/09/2020

 35 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11175P 6P 5P 5P 2PB18/03/2022

 36 DANA TINY WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 551666 6/51145P 4P 7P 5P 3PB20/11/2020

 37 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 20/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 38 IMMIE BALE WAG, 06/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Herbert 549943 4/21088P 8P 6P 2P 4PB29/09/2020

 39 JOHNNY WAGGA WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539107 3/21056P 5P 2P 7P 7PD09/10/2019

 40 STICKLE BACK 2 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Lord 550893 4/21028P 8P 1P 7P 8PD01/07/2020

 41 MATES GULLY HVL, 26/11/2023, R3Weighted points score 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/0975P 6Y 1YD20/04/2022

 42 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2967P 3P 5P 8P 6PB04/12/2020

 43 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 44 TAMMY TURBO 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Cooney 554813 1/0905P 8P 8P 3P 7PB13/11/2020

 45 LENA'S BABY WAG, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0836P 1P 7P 6P 4PB18/03/2022
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 46 SYCAMORE LUCY LU WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546788 1/0815P 7P 5P 4P 7PB29/03/2020

 47 SYCAMORE SARAH 1 TEM, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/0808P 6P 7P 1P 7PB29/03/2020

 48 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 GBN, 06/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Walters 557208 2/1728P 5P 6P 7P 5PB04/04/2021

 49 LADY RICCIARDO TOW, 22/08/2023, R6, 6Weighted points score 5/4G. Small 561181 3/1668P 6P 5P 8P 8CB23/06/2021

 50 GOT A DEAL 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 543502 2/1635P 7P 7P 8P 7PB18/03/2020

 51 AL'S ESTAFANIA 2 MBS, 31/10/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/5J. Green 563250 1/0608P 8P 5P 7P 7PB06/06/2021

 52 STAGGER'S STAR PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0586Y 7P 7P 7P 7PD01/07/2020
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 1 ZULU BLUE 1 TEM, 22/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Mcdonald 566759 0/0258PD22/11/2021
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 1 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Clare 560437 6/51861P 3P 5P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 November 2023 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 04 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/2S. Ellis 563729 5/31801P 1P 4P 4P 5PB04/10/2021

 2 RAZZLE ANN 2 TEM, 22/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51083P 6P 7P 4P 6PB02/12/2019

 3 QUEEN BOLT TEM, 22/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1E. Hughes 542934 15/52551P 4P 5P 1P 3PB24/02/2020

 4 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/42192P 4P 3P 4P 3PB26/03/2020

 5 ASTON PIVOT WAG, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Talbot 546066 8/21954P 2P 1P 3P 5PD02/03/2020

 6 JELLYBEAN JINGLE DUB, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/51895P 3P 3P 6P 2PB14/12/2020

 7 CAWBOURNE GIA 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/5J. Green 552855 3/01832P 5P 1P 6P 3PB17/12/2020

 8 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71688P 2P 3P 7P 3PB21/05/2020

 9 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/4J. Green 548901 4/11565P 6P 3P 4P 1PD15/08/2020

 10 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51325P 4P 3P 4P 8PB09/06/2021

 11 STICKLE BACK 1 WAG, 20/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Lord 550893 4/21028P 8P 1P 7P 8PD01/07/2020

 12 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2967P 3P 5P 8P 6PB04/12/2020

 14 HESTON'S MATE WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 9/5787P 8P 8P 6P 7PB23/04/2020

 15 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/0717Y 4P 5P 8P 6PB04/10/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG MATE WAG, 17/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Finn 555078 7/52372P 4P 5P 2P 3PD25/01/2021

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/42192P 4P 3P 4P 3PB26/03/2020

 3 CAWBOURNE GIA 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Last start placegetter 5/3J. Green 552855 3/21832P 5P 1P 6P 3PB17/12/2020

 4 LET'S GO MARTY WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 5/12045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD09/06/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 MTG, 23/11/2023, R9, PR2Weighted points score 5/3J. Green 548901 4/21565P 6P 3P 4P 1PD15/08/2020

 6 XARENI BALE RIC, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 549875 5/21375P 3C 8P 3P 7PB25/09/2020

 7 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 547954 5/0964P 4P 7P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 8 TELL ME ANYTHING WAG, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/2936P 5P 6P 7P 5PB26/03/2020
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